



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9893/2024 & CM APPL. 40628/2024**

CREST DIGITEL PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sahil Narang, Mr. Madhavam
Sharma, Mr. Ayushman and Mr.
Priyanshu Jain, Advocates.

versus

TELECOMMUNICATIONS CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. KPS Kohli, Advocate with Mr.
Kartik Mittal, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

11.11.2024

%

1. It is already 04:40 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 16th Janaury, 2025.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2024/NI