



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9893/2024 and CM APPL.40628/2024

CREST DIGITEL PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Sahil Narang, Mr. Madhauam
Sharma, Mr. Ayushman Kacker,
Adv.

versus

TELECOMMUNICATIONS CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. K.P. S. Kohli and Mr. Kartik
Mittal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **16.01.2025**

1. List on 24.04.2025.
2. Subsisting interim order/s to continue, if any.

JANUARY 16, 2025/cl

SACHIN DATTA, J